
BLOCK 80 W105 FT OF N125 FT
OF LOT 4     OR 1046/1428
TOWN OF HILLIARD

JOINER SONIA A ROGERS
PO BOX 727
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0080-0043

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

10/01/2018 TWA 0.00 26,145 0 0 26,145

STANDARD
3

121,619
2,872
26,145

150,636
71,863
78,773

HX HB 50,000
28,773

150,636
0

129,533

1046/1428 3/28/2002 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLEY WILLIAM J

ROGERS SONIA A

0663/1734 7/28/1992 WD Q I 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPEARS HERSCHELL & C

HOLLEY WM & SONIA
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1995HX Base Yr

37139 W  THIRD ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,739 123.0000 111.01 193,046 1968 1968 0 0 0 37.00 63.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1635

BAS 1,635 100 1,635 114,346

FOP 16 30 5 350

FOP 330 30 99 6,924

1,981 1,739 121,619

BAS=[YR=1993] W13 FOP=[YR=2012] N11 W30 S11 E30$ W40 S27 E29
FOP=[YR=1993]  E4 N4 W4S4$ N4 E4 S15 E20 N38$ .

BAS
1993

13

40

27

29

4

4

15

20

38

FOP
2012

11

30

11

30

FOP
1993

4

4

4

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 404.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 62 1,628

2 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 100 0 0 1,244.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1990 1990 3 50 1,244

2,872

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R2 105.00 125.00 105.00 FF 4 0.83 1.00 0.83 300.00 249.00 26,145


